12017.2②
0.25mm Pitch, 0.5mm High, Top Contact, Back Flip Super Low Profile FPC Connector
FH64MA Series
■Features
1. Super low profile, top contact
This top contact connector has a very thin structure with
an overall connector height of 0.5mm. (Fig.1)
2. Space-saving design

ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
3
FH64MA Series●0.25mm Pitch, 0.5mm High, Top Contact, Back Flip Super Low Profile FPC Connector
■Connector Dimensions
Units : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of Contacts A B C D E
FH64MA-7S-0.25SHW(**) 580-4610-0 ** 7 3.7 2.5 1.5 1 3.23
FH64MA-9S-0.25SHW(**) Under planning (Note 1) 9 4.2 3 2 1.5 3.73
FH64MA-11S-0.25SHW(**) 580-4612-0 ** 11 4.7 3.5 2.5 2 4.23
FH64MA-13S-0.25SHW(**) Under planning (Note 1) 13 5.2 4 3 2.5 4.73
FH64MA-15S-0.25SHW(**) 580-4608-0 ** 15 5.7 4.5 3.5 3 5.23
FH64MA-17S-0.25SHW(**) Under planning (Note 1) 17 6.2 5 4 3.5 5.73
FH64MA-19S-0.25SHW(**) Under developing (Note 1) 19 6.7 5.5 4.5 4 6.23
FH64MA-21S-0.25SHW(**) Under planning (Note 1) 21 7.2 6 5 4.5 6.73
Note 1 : Contact positions without HRS No. are currently under planning and developing.
Please contact hirose for detailed information about product variation.
7
(E)